
OHIO Pharmacies Participating in SPEED

PHARMACY ADDRESS CITY    STATE ZIP CONTACT CONTACT EMAIL MEDICARE REGIONInitial Allocation 20,30,50ABC CUST #Pharmacy License #
Absolute Pharmacy 7167 Keck Park Circle NW North Canton OH 44720 Jerry Liliestedt jerry.liliestedt@abshealth.com J15 CGS 48 100052863 20889750
Institutional Care Pharmacy 1815 W County Road 54 Tiffin OH 44883 Chad Orr corr@icppharm.com JB CGS 48 20434650
PHARMSCRIPT OF NY, LLC 1685 WESTBELT DRIVE COLUMBUS OH 43228 Michael Rosenblum mrosenblum@pharmscript.com J15 CGS 48 22857550
Remedi SeniorCare 962 S Dorset Rd Troy  OH 45373 Jennifer Hardesty Jennifer.hardesty@remedirx.com J15 CGS 48 21862350
Remedi SeniorCare 26251 Bluestone Blvd Euclid OH 44132 Jennifer Hardesty Jennifer.hardesty@remedirx.com J15 CGS 48 22237750
Complete Pharmacy Solutions 9874 Windisch Rd West Chester OH 45069 Tom Hammons THammons@completepharmacysolutions.com J15 CGS 30 100151082 PSNH021971800
Lifeline Institutional Pharmacy 3699 Symmes Rd Hamilton OH 45015 Joseph Wittrock jwittrock@lifelinemedications.com J15 CGS 30 100086809 21730800
PCA Corrections, LLC dba Choice Pharmacy 4014 Venture Court Columbus OH 43228 Sherry Lubonski RegulatoryColumbus@pcapharmacy.com 30 100151125
HARVEST GROVE LTC - PMC 10335 S MEDALLION DR CINCINNATI OH 45241-4825 Tim Freda tim.freda@harvestgroverx.com 20 100301273
HARVEST GROVE LTC - PMC 1113 MEDINA RD, STE 700 MEDINA OH 44256-9335 Jayme Kmetko jayme.kmetko@harvestgroverx.com 20 100297609
PHARMERICA - WESTLAKE 7154 24165 DETROIT RD. WESTLAKE OH 44145-1516 Randall Hyde randall.hyde@pharmerica.com 20 100143117
PHARMERICA - WORTHINGTON 8166 720 LAKEVIEW PLAZA BLVD. STE H WORTHINGTON OH 43085-4733 Steve Grove steven.grove@pharmerica.com 20 100143118
Procare LTC Pharmacy 400-406 E. Wilson Bridge Rd Worthington OH 43085 Rajiv Dhadwal RDhadwal@procareltc.com J15 CGS 20 APP-000216419
RX Institutional Services 1419 Boardman Canfield Rd Boardman OH 44512 Ron McDermott ron.mcdermott@thehometownpharmacies.com 20 21726050
Skilled Care Pharmacy, LLC 6175 Hi-Tek Ct. Mason OH 45040 Angela Sagraves angelas@skilledcare.com J15 CGS 30 02-2726000
Diamond Pharmacy 975 Eastwind Drive Westerville OH 43081 Deborah Milito dmilito@diamondpharmacy.com J15 CGS 20  30606
Skilled Care Pharmacy, LLC - Cleveland 9299 Market Place Broadview Heights OH 44147 Angela Sagraves angelas@skilledcare.com J15 CGS 20 02-2725700


